
  

  

 

  

     CHC51015 Diploma of Counselling 2020 Timetable - SA and NSW  
oud  

Unit of Study 1: Counselling Fundamentals 

Content Date Time Information SA room/venue NSW room/venue 

Unit of Study 1 Opens   Monday 10 February 2020   9 weeks   

Child Focussed Practice Monday 10 February 2020  Self-paced study  Online  Online 

*Lecture: Legal and Ethical Frameworks  
Wednesday 12 February 

2020 
6:00pm – 9:00pm  

Onsite attendance 

required  
Kuma  Macquarie Park 

*Workshop: Strengths Based, Client Centred 

Counselling 
Friday 28 February 2020  9:30am – 4:30pm  

Onsite attendance 

required  
Kuma Macquarie Park 

*Lecture: Working with Diverse Clients  Wednesday 11 March 2020  6:00pm – 9:00pm  
Onsite attendance 

required  
Kuma Macquarie Park 

*Workshop: Safe Environments for Children 

and Young People (SA) 
Wednesday 18 March 2020 9:30am – 4:30pm 

Onsite attendance 

required 

SA Students only 

Kuma 

*Practice and Assessment Friday 27 March 2020  9:30am – 4:30pm  
Onsite attendance 

required  
Kuma Macquarie Park  

*Practice and Assessment Wednesday 8 April 2020  6:00pm – 9:00pm  
Onsite attendance 

required  
Kuma Macquarie Park 

Unit of Study 1 Assessments Due  Sunday 12 April 2020        
 

 *Compulsory Attendance (required for Placement and completion of course)                                                                                  *All dates and times are subject to change                                     

Information in this schedule is current as at 9 September 2019  
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Unit of Study 2: Developing Safe and Collaborative Relationships  

Content Dates Time Information 
SA 

room/venue 

NSW room/ 

venue 

Unit of Study 2 Opens   Monday 20 April 2020    8 weeks    
 

Cultural Fitness  Monday 20 April 2020  Self-paced study  Online  Online 

AVERT Basics  Monday 20 April 2020  Self-paced study  Online  Online 

AVERT Screening and Safety Planning  Monday 20 April 2020  Self-paced study  Online  Online 

*Lecture:  Responding to Grief and Loss  Wednesday 29 April 2020  6:00pm – 9:00pm  
Onsite attendance 

required  
Kuma 

Macquarie 

Park 

*Workshop: Recognising and Responding 

Appropriately to Family and Domestic 

Violence  

Friday 15 May 2020  9:30am – 4:30pm  
Onsite attendance 

required  
Kuma 

Macquarie 

Park  

*Lecture: Promoting and Maintaining 

Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait Islander 

Cultural Safety  

Wednesday 27 May 2020  6:00pm – 9:00pm  
Onsite attendance 

required  
Kuma  

Macquarie 

Park 

*Practice and Assessment  Friday 12 June 2020  9:30am – 4:30pm  
Onsite attendance 

required  
Kuma 

Macquarie 

Park  

Unit of Study 2 Assessments Due  Sunday 14 June 2020        
 

* Compulsory Attendance (required for Placement and completion of course)  
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Unit of Study 3: Counselling Theories and Frameworks  
   

Content Dates Time Information 
SA room / 

venue 

NSW room / 

venue 

Unit of Study 3 Opens   Monday 22 June 2020    8 weeks   

*Workshop: Human Development and 

Learning Theories  
Friday 26 June 2020  9:30am – 4:30pm  

Onsite attendance 

required  
Kuma 

Macquarie 

Park 

*Lecture: Counselling Theories and 

Frameworks  
Wednesday 22 July 2020  6:00pm – 9:00pm  

Onsite attendance 

required  
Kuma 

Macquarie 

Park 

*Workshop: Applying Counselling Theories 

and Brief Interventions 
Friday 31 July 2020  9:30am – 4:30pm  

Onsite attendance 

required  
Kuma 

Macquarie 

Park  

*Practice and Assessment  Friday 14 August 2020  9:30am – 4:30pm  
Onsite attendance 

required  
Kuma  

Macquarie 

Park 

Unit of Study 3 Assessments Due  Sunday 16 August 2020        

  

* Compulsory Attendance (required for Placement and completion of course  
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Unit of Study 4: Identify and Respond to Safety Issues in Counselling  
   

Content Dates Time Information 
SA room / 

venue 

NSW room / 

venue 

Unit of Study 4 Opens   Monday 24 August 2020    8 weeks    
 

Orientation to the Gambling Sector 

(Problem Gambling)  
Monday 24 August 2020  Self-paced study  Online   Online 

Family DOORS Online  Monday 24 August 2020  Self-paced study  Online   Online 

*Lecture: Responding to Crisis  Wednesday 26 August 2020  6:00pm – 9:00pm  
Onsite attendance 

required  
Kuma 

Macquarie 

Park 

*Workshop: Screening, Risk Assessment 

and Safety Planning  
Friday 4 September 2020  9:30am – 4:30pm  

Onsite attendance 

required  
Kuma 

Macquarie 

Park  

*Lecture: Case Management  
Wednesday 16 September 

2020  
6:00pm – 9:00pm  

Onsite attendance 

required  
Kuma 

Macquarie 

Park  

*Practice and Assessment NSW only Friday 25 September 2020  9:30am – 4:30pm  
Onsite attendance 

required  

NSW Students only 

Macquarie Park 

*Practice and Assessment SA only Friday 9 October 2020 9:30am – 4:30pm 
Onsite attendance 

required 

SA Students only 

Kuma 

*Practice and Assessment  Friday 16 October 2020  9:30am – 4:30pm  
Onsite attendance 

required  
Kuma 

Macquarie 

Park 

Unit of Study 4 Assessments Due  Sunday 18 October 2020        
 

* Compulsory Attendance (required for Placement and completion of course)  
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* Compulsory Attendance (required for Placement and completion of course)  
 

Diploma Counselling 2020 Timetable V1.0   
 

Unit of Study 5: Counselling with an Integrative Approach  
    

Content Dates Time Information 
SA room / 

venue  

NSW room / 

venue  

Unit of Study 5 Opens   Monday 26 October 2020    7 weeks    
 

*Lecture: Counselling with an Integrative 

Approach 
Wednesday 28 October 2020  6:00pm – 9:00pm  

Onsite attendance 

required  
Kuma  

Macquarie 

Park 

*Counselling practice and Assessment  Friday 6 November 2020  9:30am – 4:30pm  
Attendance times to be 

negotiated  

Kuma &  

CR 5 and 6 

Macquarie 

Park   

*Counselling practice and Assessment  Friday 13 November 2020  9:30am – 4:30pm  
Attendance times to be 

negotiated  

Kuma &  

CR 5 and 6   

Macquarie 

Park   

*Counselling practice and Assessment  Friday 20 November 2020  9:30am – 4:30pm  
Attendance times to be 

negotiated  

Kuma &  

CR 5 and 6 

Macquarie 

Park   

*Counselling practice and Assessment  Friday 27 November 2020  9:30am – 4:30pm  
Attendance times to be 

negotiated  

Kuma &  

CR 5 and 6 

Macquarie 

Park   

*Counselling practice and Assessment  Friday 4 December 2020  9:30am – 4:30pm  
Attendance times to be 

negotiated  

Kuma &  

CR 5 and 6 

Macquarie 

Park   

*Counselling practice and Assessment  Friday 11 December 2020  9:30am – 4:30pm  
Attendance times to be 

negotiated  

Kuma &  

CR 5 and 6  

Macquarie 

Park   

Unit of Study 5 Assessments Due  Sunday 13 December 2020    
  

  
 


